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  DELEGATES DETAILS FOR NATIONAL WEBINAR 
Sl Name Department College Mobile Email 
1 Sinhenba Chirom Biotechnology St. Edmunds College, Shillong 8416015647 sinhenbachirom@gmail.com 
2 Akash Deep Paul Biotechnology St. Edmunds College Shillong 8974887317 akash42001628@gmail.com 
3 Manash Jyoti Das Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 7002585213 manashdasofficial0000@gmail.com 
4 Shabnam Barbhuiya Biotechnology St Edmunds 08794907047 shabnambarbhuiya0@gmail.com 
5 Mou Paul  Biotechnology  St. Edmunds College  9366765700 pmou344@gmail.com 
6 Soumyadeep 

Bhattacharjee  Biotechnology  St. Edmunds College 7085059411 rohonbhatt001@gmail.com 
7 

Deisha Toi Biotechnology  
St Edmund's College, 

Shillong.  07421964424 banylladaphi@gmail.com 
8 Madhumita Paul Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College  8131894337 madhumitapaul199@gmail.com 
9 Subhasani Thapa  Biotechnology  St. Edmunds College  9862987911 subhasanithapa08916@gmail.com 
10 Ankita Saikia Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 6002644120 popianki1947@gmail.com 
11 Wanda Kharkongor  Biotechnology  St Edmunds College  8729852072 wandashishakharkongor62@gmail.com 
12 Barsha Rani Bora Biotechnology St. Edmund's College 6000619460 barsharanibora810@gmail.com 
13 Mebadarishisha L Nonglait  Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College  7424048971 mmalyngdoh7@gmail.com 
14 Yash Patel Biotechnology Mithibai College 9326772149 yashsorigami@gmail.com 
15 Madhavi Joshi  Biotechnology  St Edmunds College  9101261280 madhavijoshi2809@gmail.com 
16 Babetshisha Kharnaior Biotechnology St Edmund's 9366360426 babetkharnaior@gmail.com 
17 Ruhani gandhi Biotechnology Mithibai College, Mumbai. 09826144224 ruhanigandhi20@gmail.com 
18 Sanchi Shanbag  Chemistry  Mithibai College  9619425335 sanchishanbag@gmail.com 
19 Mridushmita Das Biotechnology St.Edmund's College 7640929474 mridushmita28@gmail.com 
18 Sweety Chanda Biotechnology St. Edmund's College 9612438043 sweetychanda357@gmail.com 
19 Sajid Hussain Biotechnology St Edmunds College 9774172780 sajhustheking162002@gmail.com 
20 Dorin Pathak Biotechnology St Edmun College 09864117737 dorinpathak.dp82@gmail.com 
21 Pratahswa Priyadarshini Biotechnology Mithibai College 9864463823 pratahswa@gmail.com 
22 Griksal Marak Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 8787648570 griksalmaraq@gmail.com 
23 Sanjana Sharma Microbiology Mithibai College 9757491/59 sanjanasharma5339@gmail.com 
24 Happy Khanam Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 9378073748 happykhanam17@gmail.com 
25 Risika kumari  Biotechnology  St.Edmunds College  8974009040 risikakumarrii@gmail.com 
26 Chandini Borah  Botany Sibsagar College, Joysagar  9101329731 borahchandini1@gmail.com 
27 Antarleena Bhattacharjee Biotechnology  St Edmunds College  8413004194 antarleena29@gmail.com 
28 Ketan thakkar Microbiology Mithibai College 9004599373 ketanthakkar643@gmail.com 
29 Aldree.B.Pyngrope Biotechnology St Edmunds College 8794694262 alpyn25@gmail.com 
30 Suman Kumari Rai Biotechnology St Edmunds College 8787627570 sumankumarirai19@gmail.com 
31 Darshana Sarma Biotechnology St.Edmunds College 7635999448 darshana.sarma0201@gmail.com 



National  Webinar on  
Career Opportunities in Biotechnology 

3rd October, 2020 
32 Joseph Lalmuanawma Biotechnology  St Edmund's College  08259906165 josephlalmuanawma4@gmail.com 
33 Shubham Rajdev Patel Microbiology Mithibai College  9004385324 shubham.patel2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com 
34 Matti Bakor Kharkongor Biotechnology  St. Edmund's  9366309838 mattibakor30@gmail.com 
35 Diya mangukiya Biotechnology Mithibai College 9930551951 mangukiyadiya@gmail.com 
36 Nirmit Mewawala Biotechnology  Mithibai  08511115532 nirmitmewawala@gmail.com 
37 Khushi Jamatia Biotechnology St Edmund College 9862560250 khushijamatia11@gmail.com 
38 Anishka Sharma Biotechnology Mithibai College 7715959702 anishkasharma19@gmail.com 
39 Nidhi Patel Biotechnology  Mithibai College 9820702512 nidhipatel2212.np@gmail.com 
40 Juthika chutia Botany Sibsagar Collage, Joysagar 6000493654 chutiajuthika@gmail.com 
41 Purvi Shah Biotechnology Mithibai College 9757479008 purvishah243@gmail.com 
42 Pinky Saini Microbiology Mithibai College 8070236742 designes02@gmail.com 
43 Archana Vaishya Biotechnology  Mithibia College  9987249980 archanavaishya2000@gmail.com 
44 Ananya Dutta Botany  Sibsagar College,Joysagar  9127281713 dananya121@gmail.com 
45 Barnali Das Zoology Handique Girls College 6003260758 barnalidas1020@gmail.com 
46 Arpita Roy Botany Handique Girl's College 7577064475 arpitar559@gmail.com 
47 Jupitara Das Zoology Handique Girls'college 8811039579 jdas79466@gmail.com 
48 Swarnali Das Zoology Handique Girl's College 8399015011 swarnalid917@gmail.com 
49 SHRISTI SARBESWAR 

DAS Zoology Handique Girls'college 7086296022 shristid21@gmail.com 
50 Mahek Fatema Valli Biotechnology Mithibai College 8850477150 mahekvalli786@gmail.com 
51 Gitasri Paul Zoology Handique Girl's College 8638283516 gitasriluap@gmail.com 
52 Anushree Bhattacharya Biotechnology Mithibai College  7738467260 munchu1601@gmail.com 
53 Pallabi Giri Botany Handique Girls College 8721934687 pallabigiri97@gmail.com 
54 Tina Kalita Botany Handique Girls College 6000086493 tinakalita2004@gmail.com 
55 Mustafa Zafar biotechnology Mithibai College 9009393310 mustafazafar13@gmail.com 
56 Virag Biotechnology  Mithibai College  8779977080 gadavirag7@gmail.com 
57 Srishti Chettri  Biotechnology  St Edmunds College  9862956335 srishtichettri27@gmail.com 
58 Dhruvi Nirmal Biotechnology Mithibai College 8291998711 dhruvinirmal2001@gmail.com 
59 

Dr BC Basistha  
Sikkim State Council Of 
Science And Technology 8967732338 basisthabharat@gmail.com 

60 
Loni Neog Zoology 

Handique Girls College 
,Guwahati 8638225428 lonineog11@gmail.com 

61 Khwairakpam Sharonz 
Devi  Botany St. Edmunds College, Shillong  8787666906 khuwairakpamsharonz@gmail.com 

62 Jyotirmoy Taye Biotechnology St Edmunds College, Shillong 8724826032 jyotirmoytaye28@gmail.com 
63 Niki Moni sonowal kachari Botany Sibsagar College Joysagar 7002175021 nikikachari99@gmail.com 
64 Pratiksha Upadhyay  Zoology Haflong Govt. College  8135019261 pratii.upadhyay@gmail.com 
65 Aayushi Mishra Biotechnology St. Edmunds 9436581794 mishraaayushi112001@gmail.com 
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66 Suman Basumatary Biotechnology St EDMUND'S COLLEGE  8787788917 sumanbasumatary2001@gmail.com 
67 Riki-oo Lyngdoh Biotechnology St. Edmunds 8787499193 lyngdohrikioo@gmail.com 
68 Ha U Mi Dewan Mukhim Biotechnology Sec 8794356291 luc1kdewan@gmail.com 
69 Ilawandashisha Laso  Biotechnology  St. Edmund’s College  6909539401 ilawanda2210@gmail.com 
70 Rikiroplang pyngrope Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 8794959846 pyngroperikiroplang@gmail.com 
71 Proshila Rai  Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College  6909115404 raiproshila@gmail.com 
72 Clare Biotechnology  St. Edmunds College 08787574596 clarekamei72678@gmail.com 
73 Saurav Thapa Biotechnology  St. Edmund’s College 9089232946 sauravthapa010@gmail.com 
74 Mariam Rahman Biotechnology St. Edmund's College. 8638590671 mariamrahman189@gmail.com 
75 Eunica Pyntngen Tohtih Biotechnology St Edmund's College 9089780727 xennatohtih@gmail.com 
76 Manisha Limboo  Biotechnology  St. Edmund’s College  9101859328 manishalimboo15@gmail.com 
77 Brijitesh Ray Biotechnology St.Edmund's College 7005435019 brijiteshray16@gmail.com 
78 Daia Lyngskor Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 8974886498 kmendaia49@gmail.com 
79 Tushar Vijaykumar Kanojia Biotechnology Mithibai College 7718099025 tusharkanojia59@gmail.com 
80 Geeeta Chader Biotechnology Saint Edmunds College 6909656285 yoshimitsu8794254023@gmail.com 
81 Soumyarupa Sarma Biotechnology St Edmunds College 8638642292 soumyarupasarma2000@gmail.com 
82 Shabnam Barbhuiya Biotechnology St Edmunds College 8794907047 shabnambarbhuiya0@gmail.com 
83 Malsawmkimi Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 8974483661 kimkimitae24@gmail.com 
84 Phidarikynti Thangkhiew Biotechnology St Edmund's College 7005360764 phidathangkhiew580@gmail.com 
85 Akriti Prasad Biotechnology St. Edmund's College 9485109069 akritiprasad123456@gmail.com 
86 Medaaishisha Warbah Biotechnology St Edmunds College 9366269508 medaaishishaw@gmail.com 
87 Markynti Wahlang Biotechnology St Edmunds College 9383307902 markyntiwahlang561@gmail.com 
88 Rohini gautam Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 9612796268 rohinigautam180@gmail.com 
89 Raj daru biotechnology Mithibai College 8879166350 rajdaru2002@gmail.com 
90 Misepelolu mekrisuh Biotechnology St Edmunds College 7629956896 misepelolumekrisuh@gmail.com 
91 Madniya Merchant  Biotechnology  Mithibai College  09819377366 madniyamerchant1@gmail.com 
92 Tirth Dave Biotechnology Svkm's Mithibai College 9823442935 davetirth630@gmail.com 
93 Riddhi Basu  Biotechnology  Mithibai College Mumbai 9100034252 riddhibasu2002@gmail.com 
94 Krina shah Biotechnology Mithibai College 9152721616 krinamshah99@gmail.com 


